C.5-/0-061

CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM

0S:01HY 9213001

PROJECT: __ Chester Road/SR200/Amelia Concourse

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 02

Intersection Improvements Project

DATE: 10/07/10

CONTRACT NUMBER: CM15%94

TO CONTRACTOR: W.R. Townsend Contracting, Inc.

Reason for Change Order: In order to accommodate a future traffic signal at above mentioned intersection.

Provide 800 LF of signal conduit (underground) between AIA and Shoppes of Amelia Concourse along west
side of Chester Road.

Original Contract Sum

................................................... $ 1,483.510.48
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ 344.00

Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order...............ccccevvune.... $ 1,483.854.48 o

~

2 %
Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct)...........cccverreerea, $ 4.400.00 % ",:,; »
New Contract Sum Including this Change Order...................... $ 1.488.254.48 Pr| ’é?ﬂ__
- Zm
Change in contract days: 0 days = ¢
-
> %
APPROVED BY: DATE: 13>
roject Manager (Depgftment Head)
APPROVED BY: DATE: \Q ! A | Ya
Contract Manager
APPROVED BY: DATE: (©-21 .10 _
Director of ~ O
= Z
APPROVED BY:

DATE:
Coﬁ’l@anager q

™~

|\

L

N
80
TWHL

e
m
o e
-~ Em
re
., m
::53
v 4
o %
-
=

CACHL.



SECTION 00 63 63

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST FORM

(Instructions on 00 63 63-2) CM 1594 No. 2

PROJECT
DATE OF ISSUANCE EFFECTIVE DATE

NASSAU COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

COUNTY Contract / Purchase Order No.: 10000553-05
CONTRACTOR: WR Townsend Contracting, Inc. ENGINEER / ARCHITECT: Connelly & Wicker inc.

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.

Description: Provide 800 LF of signal conduit (underground) between A1A and Shoppes of Amelia Concourse along
west side of Chester Road.

Reason for Change Order: In order to accommodate a future traffic signal at above mentioned intersection.

Attachments: See attached.

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:

Qriginal Contract Times

Original Contract Price
Substantial Completion: 180

£
$1,483,510.48 Ready for Final Payment: 225 & g
(days or dates) = =49
o
Net change from previous Change Orders No. 1 to No.1 Net change from previous Change Orders No. n/a to NQ g b
-
$344.00 n/a l= T 4 g
(days) o
™ IS
—o—a -
-_ HT
Contract Price prior to this Change Order Contract Times Prior to this Change Order e f£
N m
$1,483,854.48 ©c
Substantial Completion: 180 .
Ready for Final Payment: 225
(days or dates)
Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order
$4,400.00 n/a
(days)
Contract Price with all approved Change Orders Contract Times with all approved Change Orders
$1,488,254.48

Substantial Completion: 180

Ready for Final Payment: 225

(days or dates)

RECOMMENDED: APPRRQVED: ACCEPTED:
By: (. 7=. A4y, By: / By: ’7?/050&
(

Engineel/Architect (Authﬁed Signature) ’ V COUNTY /Autr{ed Signature) Contractor (Authorized Signafure)
Date: /QL':/AD Date: 1010 Date: S g#- 17 ¢ 2610

Section 00 63 63-1




(Change Order No. 2 Back-up)

In order to accommodate a future traffic signal at the intersection of Commerce Blvd. and Shoppes of Amelia Concourse with Chester Road,
the County wishes to install signal conduit. The future system will be energized by a 800LF run of conduit from the A1A/Chester Road
intersection.

The following summarizes the described modification:

Iitem No. Descrintion Unit Cost] Unit Quantity | Total Cost
630-1-12 Signals-Conduit (F&I) Underground $5.50 LF 800 $4,400.00
630-1-14 Signals-Conduit (F&I) Underground Jacked] $15.00 LF 0 $0.00

CO Total: $4,400.00



